GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL -

MARCH 24,

DRIVER PUBLIC PASSENGER VEHICLE - NEW

EFFECTIVE MARCH 24, 2010
JASPER J SYKES

JIMETRIS L PATTERSON

DANTE D MARTIN

VINCENT JACKSON, JR

DIANE SOULIS

FRANK LEE, JR

HEIDI SULEIMAN

ABDULLAHI H MOHAMED

2010

THRU OCTOBER 31,

DISTRICT

DISTRICT

DISTRICT

DISTRICT

DISTRICT

DISTRICT

DISTRICT

DISTRICT

DRIVER PUBLIC PASSENGER VEHICLE - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 1 , 2008

MARGARET D DAVIS

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

THRU OCTOBER

DISTRICT

DRIVER PUBLIC PASSENGER VEHICLE - NEW

EFFECTIVE MARCH 24, 2010
JIMETRIS L PATTERSON

VINCENT JACKSON, JR

DIANE SOULIS

FRANK LEE, JR

HEIDI SULEIMAN

ABDULLAHI H MOHAMED

LUXURY LIMOUSINE - NEW
EFFECTIVE MAY 1 , 2009

BRYANT W CHAFFEE, AGT
CHAFFEE LIMOUSINE SERVICE, INC

BRYANT W CHAFFEE, AGT
CHAFFEE LIMOUSINE SERVICE, INC

PRIVATE ALARM SYSTEM BUSINESS

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2010

99

31,

THRU OCTOBER 31,
DISTRICT 99
DISTRICT 99
DISTRICT 99
DISTRICT 99
DISTRICT 99
DISTRICT 99

THRU APRIL 30,
DISTRICT 99

2012

0022619

0021636

0022812

0022838

0022855

0022870

0022884

0022885

2010

0022909

2012

0021636

0022838

0022855

0022870

0022884

0022885

2010

0002051

11430 W LINCOLN AV

DISTRICT

99

0002052

11430 W LINCOLN AV

- NEW

THRU DECEMBER 31,

2011



RYAN J NEWCOMER, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001747
PLATINUM PROTECTION, LLC 1261 S 820 E #300

DENIED BY COMMON COUNCIL - March 24, 2010

SEAN T YARBER DISTRICT 99 0022819
5109 N 20TH ST



