GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL - MARCH 24, 2010

DRIVER PUBLIC PASSENGER VEHICLE - NEW

EFFECTIVE MARCH 24, 2010	THRU OCTO	BER 31,	2012
JASPER J SYKES	DISTRICT	99	0022619
JIMETRIS L PATTERSON	DISTRICT	99	0021636
DANTE D MARTIN	DISTRICT	99	0022812
VINCENT JACKSON, JR	DISTRICT	99	0022838
DIANE SOULIS	DISTRICT	99	0022855
FRANK LEE, JR	DISTRICT	99	0022870
HEIDI SULEIMAN	DISTRICT	99	0022884
ABDULLAHI H MOHAMED	DISTRICT	99	0022885
DRIVER PUBLIC PASSENGER VEHICLE - RENEWAL			
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 1 , 2008	THRU OCTO	BER 31,	2010
MARGARET D DAVIS	DISTRICT	99	0022909
DRIVER PUBLIC PASSENGER VEHICLE - NEW			
EFFECTIVE MARCH 24, 2010		BER 31,	2012
	THRU OCTO		
EFFECTIVE MARCH 24, 2010	THRU OCTO	99	0021636
EFFECTIVE MARCH 24, 2010 JIMETRIS L PATTERSON	THRU OCTO	99	0021636
EFFECTIVE MARCH 24, 2010 JIMETRIS L PATTERSON VINCENT JACKSON, JR	THRU OCTO	99 99 99	0021636 0022838 0022855
EFFECTIVE MARCH 24, 2010 JIMETRIS L PATTERSON VINCENT JACKSON, JR DIANE SOULIS	THRU OCTO DISTRICT DISTRICT DISTRICT	99 99 99	0021636 0022838 0022855 0022870
EFFECTIVE MARCH 24, 2010 JIMETRIS L PATTERSON VINCENT JACKSON, JR DIANE SOULIS FRANK LEE, JR	THRU OCTO	99 99 99 99	0021636 0022838 0022855 0022870 0022884
EFFECTIVE MARCH 24, 2010 JIMETRIS L PATTERSON VINCENT JACKSON, JR DIANE SOULIS FRANK LEE, JR HEIDI SULEIMAN	THRU OCTO DISTRICT DISTRICT DISTRICT DISTRICT DISTRICT DISTRICT	99 99 99 99	0021636 0022838 0022855 0022870 0022884
EFFECTIVE MARCH 24, 2010 JIMETRIS L PATTERSON VINCENT JACKSON, JR DIANE SOULIS FRANK LEE, JR HEIDI SULEIMAN ABDULLAHI H MOHAMED	THRU OCTO	99 99 99 99 99	0021636 0022838 0022855 0022870 0022884 0022885
EFFECTIVE MARCH 24, 2010 JIMETRIS L PATTERSON VINCENT JACKSON, JR DIANE SOULIS FRANK LEE, JR HEIDI SULEIMAN ABDULLAHI H MOHAMED LUXURY LIMOUSINE - NEW	THRU OCTO	99 99 99 99 8IL 30,	0021636 0022838 0022855 0022870 0022884 0022885
EFFECTIVE MARCH 24, 2010 JIMETRIS L PATTERSON VINCENT JACKSON, JR DIANE SOULIS FRANK LEE, JR HEIDI SULEIMAN ABDULLAHI H MOHAMED LUXURY LIMOUSINE - NEW EFFECTIVE MAY 1 , 2009	THRU OCTO DISTRICT DISTRICT DISTRICT DISTRICT DISTRICT THRU DISTRICT THRU DISTRICT 11430 W L DISTRICT	99 99 99 99 RIL 30, 99 INCOLN 2	0021636 0022838 0022855 0022870 0022884 0022885 2010 0002051 AV

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2010 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2011

RYAN J NEWCOMER, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001747 PLATINUM PROTECTION, LLC 1261 S 820 E #300

DENIED BY COMMON COUNCIL - March 24, 2010

SEAN T YARBER DISTRICT 99 0022819

5109 N 20TH ST